
disciplina AULA
Abba' Nadia Matematica 1B
Abba' Silvia Matematica 1B
Albanesi Silvia Lingua e Letteratura italiana 3P 1B Abba' Nadia Abba' Silvia
Alberici Mariacristina Inglese 3i 1S Esposti Rossella Sartorio Laura
Allocca Valeria Lingua e Letteratura italiana 5S 1D Casali Antonella Sciacca Rosaria
Audino Mariagrazia Lingua e Letteratura italiana 4S 4P Ieppariello Teresa Chiesa Fabio
Balli Tiziana Religione 4F 3B Gallo Nicoletta Di Rosa Nunzia
Barzizza (Rago) Patrick (Daniele) Geografia 3S 5B Carotenuto Giulia Manzotti Marco
Bergomi Paolo Francese 4i 2M Cecchi Arianna Ghiglietti Patrizia
Boscarino Sebastiano Geografia 5F 5P Criscione Giulia Orlando Monica
Bubba Anna Scienze Economico Aziendali 1P 4E Chiesa Claudia Di Gregorio Maria
Caballer Regina Geografia 2P 2B Scovenna Rita Cossu Laura
Cantamessi Marco Scienze motorie 3S 3P Albanesi Silvia Sobacchi Paola
Carotenuto Giulia Scienze motorie 5B AUDITORIUM Latella Paolo Raimondi Cominesi Laura
Casali Antonella Matematica applicata 1D AUDITORIUM Tavazzi don Paolo
Cecchi Arianna Lingua e Letteratura italiana 2M
Chiesa Claudia Storia dell'arte 4E
Chiesa Fabio Matematica applicata 4P 3S Cantamessi Marco Barzizza Patrick
Cinquanta Mariagrazia Inglese 3i 4S Audino Mariagrazia Santagostino Gabriele
Coppa Emanuela Lingua e Letteratura italiana 2S 5S Allocca Valeria Merli Giulia
Coscia Giuseppina Religione ASSENTE 2S Coppa Emanuela Lanzoni Zara Maria Sole
Cossu Laura Spagnolo 2B 3i Alberici Cristina Cinquanta Mariagrazia
Criscione Giulia Inglese 5P 3E Peron Gaia Marchigiano Matteo
Critelli Iolanda Inglese 4M 2i Moina Cristina Ronzi Maria Francesca
Crocco Silvia Francese 1E 4i Bergomi Paolo Zecchi Anna
De Blasis Luca Francese 1E 5E Panza Vincenzo Franchino Nicola
De Carlo Anna Daniela Lingua e Letteratura italiana 4M 4M Critelli Iolanda De Carlo Anna Daniela
Di Feo Francesco Junior Scienze motorie 5G 3M Gaballo Paola Maggi Michaela
Di Gregorio Maria Cinese 4E 5M Grassotti Lucia Invernizzi Ambrogia
Di Rosa Nunzia Matematica applicata 3B 1i Vaccarini Elena Mazzola Bruna
Esposti Rossella Matematica 1S
Franchino Nicola Informatica 5E
Fratti Matteo Geografia 1F 4F Balli Tiziana Parmigiani Giovanni
Gaballo Paola Inglese 3M 5F Boscarino Sebastiano Zamparella Caterina
Gallo Nicoletta Matematica applicata 3B 3F Meazza Lucia Saccardi Simonetta
Ghiglietti Patrizia Lingua e Letteratura italiana 2M 2F Scarpetta Sabrina Sbrozzi Paola
Grassotti Lucia Inglese 5M 1F Fratti Matteo Lorrai Vincenzo
Ieppariello Teresa Matematica applicata 4P 1P Bubba Anna Pacciano Miriam
Invernizzi Ambrogia Inglese 5M 2P Caballer Regina
Lanzoni Zara Maria Sole Lingua e Letteratura italiana 2S 1E De Blasis Luca Crocco Silvia
Latella Paolo Laboratorio di Informatica AUDITORIUM 1G Manghi Manoela Piccolo Chiara
Lorrai Vincenzo Scienze naturali 1F 5G Di Feo Francesco J Maiocchi Lorenzo
Maggi Michaela Inglese 3M 2G Salvarani Arianna Parisi Pasqualino
Maiocchi Lorenzo Scienze motorie 5G 5C
Manghi Manoela Inglese 1G 2E
Manzotti Marco Scienze motorie 5B 3G
Marchigiano Matteo Lingua e Letteratura italiana 3E
Mazzola Bruna Lingua e Letteratura italiana 1i
Meazza Lucia Tedesco 3F
Merli Giulia Scienze integrate 5S
Moina Cristina Matematica 2i
Orlando Monica Lingua e Letteratura italiana 5P
Pacciano Miriam Scienze Economico Aziendali 1P
Panza Vincenzo Lingua e Letteratura italiana 5E
Parisi Pasqualino Laboratorio CAT triennio 2G
Parmigiani Giovanni Religione 4F
Pau Annarita Spagnolo ASSENTE
Peron Gaia Lingua e Letteratura italiana 3E
Piccolo Chiara Inglese 1G
Raimondi Cominesi Laura Matematica AUDITORIUM
Ronzi Maria Francesca Matematica applicata 2i
Saccardi Simonetta Tedesco 3F
Salvarani Arianna Inglese 2G
Sanna Alessandra Scienze motorie ASSENTE
Santagostino Gabriele Lingua e Letteratura italiana 4S
Santos Raquel Spagnolo ASSENTE
Sartorio Laura Matematica 1S
Sbrozzi Paola Spagnolo 2F
Scarpetta Sabrina Spagnolo 2F
Sciacca Rosaria Matematica applicata 1D
Scovenna Rita Fisica 2B
Sobacchi Paola Lingua e Letteratura italiana 3P
Tavazzi don Paolo Religione AUDITORIUM
Vaccarini Elena Lingua e Letteratura italiana 1i
Zamparella Caterina Scienze naturali 5F
Zecchi (Mezza) Anna (Mariateresa) Francese 4i
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